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Subjects
Morning Session Start from 8:30 AM

Subjects
Evening Session Start from 1:30 PM

| 18-06-2022 Saturday 1- Psychology "o
— — - _————t 4
| 20-06-2022 Monday 1- English (Compulsory) n 1- English (Compulsory) L] ]
L (First Group) B B (Second Group) |
| 21-06-2022 Tuesday | 1- Economics S 1- Sociology " ‘
- | |
| 22-06-2022 | Wednesday | 1-Chemistry (First Group) n 1-Chemistry (Second Group) L] t
! 2-Library Science 2-Statistics
| i
| 23-06-2022 | Thursday | 1-Civics || 1-Pnilosophy
2-Banking (Commerce Group) ] n
|
| 24-06-2022 Friday 1-Computer Science 1-Geography (Paper Start from 1 :
! n 2:30 P.M) I
|
| 25-06-2022 | Saturday | 1-Education T n 7
| 2-Computer Studies (Commerce Group) - |
| 27-06-2022 Monday 1-Commercial Geography (Commerce Group) 1-History of Islam n
Il | 2-History of Pakistan ':
3-History of Muslim India i
| 28-06-2022 Tuesday 1-Biology n 1-Mathematics n [
| |
| 29-06-2022 | Wednesday | 1.Islamic Studies (Elective) (First Group) n 1.Islamic Studies (Elective) 1] ‘
; 2.Principles of Accounting (Second Group) "
I (Commerce Group) |
! 30-06-2022 Thursday | 1-Physics (First Group) 1] 1-Physics (Second Group) "o
2-Health & Physical Education
| 01-07-2022 Friday 1-Urdu Advance n
i 2-Arabic n
: 3-Persian
! 4-Business Statistics (Commerce Group)
1 02-07-2022 Saturday 1-Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) n 1-Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) n
f (First Group) (Second Group) |
;( 04-07-2022 Monday 1-Urdu (Compulsory) (First Group) ]] 1-Urdu (Compulsory) u

2-Pakistani Culture (Alternative for Urdu for
foreigner Candidates)

(Second Group)

————

| 06-07-2022 Wednesday 1- Psychology Smart syllabus (ALP) l ] ""_[ 1
2- Psychology Full syllabus
07-07-2022 Thursday 1- Chemistry Smart syllabus (ALP) (Group Ist) 1 1- Chemistry (Group 2nd) |
2- Chemistry Full syllabus (Group Ist) 2-Statisti Smart syllab (ALP)

3Library Science Smart syllabus (ALP)
4- Library Science Full syllabus

3-Statistics Full syllabus




| 08-07-2022 Friday 1- History of Islam Smart syllabus (ALP) 1-Geography Smart syllabus (ALP) |
‘ 2- History of Islam Full syllabus | 2-Geography Full syllabus
3-History of Pakistan Smart syllabus (ALP) (Paper start from 2:30 P.M)
F 4- History of Pakistan Full syllabus
5-History of Muslim India Smart syllabus (ALP)
3 6- History of Muslim India Full syllabus -
QL_14-07-2022 Thursday 1-Islamic Studies(Elective) Smart syllabus (ALP) 1 1- Islamic Studies (Elective) ]
| (Group Ist) (Group 2nd)
S 2- Islamic Studies(Elective)Full syllabus(Group 1st)
. 3-Principles of Accounting Smart syllabus (ALP)
4-Principles of Accounting Full syllabus
(Commerce Group)
15-07-2022 Friday 1.Biology Smart syllabus (ALP) 1-Mathematics Smart syllabus (ALP)
2-Biology Full syllabus | 2-Mathematics Full syllabus 1
(Paper start from 2:30 P.M)
16-07-2022 Saturday 1-Civics Smart syllabus (ALP) 1- Philosophy Smart syllabus (ALP) 1
2-Civics Full syllabus | 2- Philosophy Full syllabus
3-Business Mathematics Smart syllabus (ALP)
4-Business Mathematics Full syllabus
(Commerce Group)
18-07-2022 Monday 1-English (Compulsory (Group 1st) | 1-English (Compulsory (Group 2nd¢)) |
19-07-2022 Tuesday 1-Computer Science Smart syllabus (ALP) 1
2- Computer Science Full syllabus 1
20-07-2022 Wednesday | 1-Urdu Advance Smart syllabus (ALP)
‘ 2-Urdu Advance Full syllabus 1
3-Arabic Smart syllabus (ALP)
4- Arabic Full syllabus
5-Persian Smart syllabus (ALP)
6- Persian Full syllabus
7- Principles of Commerce Smart syllabus (ALP)
8- Principles of Commerce Full syllabus
(Commerce Group)
21-07-2022 Thursday 1-Physics Smart syllabus (ALP) (Group 1st) 1-Physics (Group 2nd) 1
2-Physics Full syllabus (Group 1st) 1 2-Health & Physical Education
Smart syllabus (ALP)
3-Health & Physical Education
Full syllabus
22-07-2022 Friday 1-Education Smart syllabus (ALP)
2- Education Full syllabus |
3-Principles of Economics Smart syllabus (ALP)
4- Principles of Economics Full syllabus
(Commerce Group)
23-07-2022 Saturday 1-Economics Smart syllabus (ALP) I 1-Sociology Smart syllabus (ALP) |
2- Economics Full syllabus | 2- Sociology Full syllabus
25-07-2022 Monday 1-Urdu (Compulsory) (Group 1st) 1-Urdu (compulsory) (Group 2nd) i
2-Pakistani Gulture (Alternative for Urdu for |
foreigner Candidates)
26-07-2022 Tuesday 1- Islamic Education (Compulsory)

(Group 1st)
2-Ethics (For Non Muslims)

1- Islamic Education (Compulsory)
I (Group 2n4))

o

(Qari Muhammad Mushtaq)

Controller of Examinations(Colleges)
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